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Irrigation Districts who are contributing members for the
year 1953 to the State Association of Washington
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Irrigation Districts:

Digtrict
Ahtanum Irrigation District

s, Buena Irrigation District

{11

Carnhope Irrigation Dist, #7
Chelan River Irrigation District
Columbia Irrigation District
Dungeness Irrigation District
East Columbia Basin Irrig. Dist,
East Farms Irrigation Dist, #11
Franklin Co. Irrig. Dist, #1
Gardena Farms Irrig. Dist, #13
Greenacres Irrigation Dist, #5
Icicle Irrigation District
Isenhart Irrigation District
Kennewick Irrigation District
Kiona Irrigation District
Kittitas Reclamation District
Lake Chelan Reclamation District
Lowden Irrigation District #2
Naches=Selah Irrigation District
North Spokane Irrig. Dist, #8
Okanogan Irrigation District
Orchard Avenue Irrig, Dist, #
Oroville~Tonasket Irrig, Dist,
Otis Orchards Irrig. Dist, #1
Palisades Irrigation District
Pasadena Park Irrig, Dist, #17
Peshastin Irrigation District
Prosser Irrigation District
Quincy-Columbia Basin Irrig.Dist,

, Snipes Mountain Irrigation Dist,

South Columbia Basin Irrig. Dist,
Spokane Valley Irrig. Dist, #10
Stemilt Irrigation District

wsests, Sunnyside Valley Irrig, Dist,
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Wenatchee Reclamation Dist,
Wenatchee Heights Recl, Dist,
Whitestone Reclamation Dist,
Yakima-Tieton Irrigation Dist,

38 Districts

County

Yakima
Yakima
Spokane
Chelan
Benton
Clallam
Adams-Gr
Spokane
Franklin
Walla Walla
Spokane
Chelan
Chelan
Benton
Benton
Kittitas
Chelan
Walla Walla
Yakima
Spokane
Ckanogan
Spokane
Okanogan
Spokane
Douglas
Spokane
Chelan
Benton
Adams-Gr
Yakima
Fr-Gr-WW
Spokane
Chelan
Yak-Benton
Che-Douglas
Chelan
Chelan
Yakima

Irrigable

Acres

8,500
1,020
250
344
1,190
290,000
1,282
3,000
7,000
561
3,155
276
25,000
1,125
57,281
4,359
500
10,000
567
5,250
483
6,97

’
676
67
3,523
1,958
239,127
1,901
100,000
4,362
1,305
75,250
10,909
660
1,900
27,270
907,517
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WTHE COLUMBIA BASIN - 1953"

Erogram
Friday, November 13, 1953
9:30 AM - Registration - Fee $1,50

Fred Beisner, Presiding

10:00 AM - President's Report - Fred Beisner,
Treasurer's Report - Ted Newstrum, Ellensburg
s e R O SRR SRS

= Origin & History of the Columbia Basin Project -
W. Gale Mathews, Ephrata

~ How the Bureau ig Doing -
E, H, Neal, District Irrigation Supervisor,
USBR, Ephrata

= Discussion and Questions
= Caucus for Nominating Committee

W Pres

1:30 PM - How the Farmers are Doing -
"Purchase & Development of a Farm" - James C,
Schill, Jr., Pasco Pumping Unit,
"Raising of a Crop" - Edward Ker, Quincy,
"Marketing of Crops" - Fred G, Lafferty,
Moses Lake,

- How the Irrigation Districts are Doing -
"District-Bureau Relationship" - J, A, Weber,
Pres,, Quincy-Columbia Basin Irrigation Dist,
"District-Farmer Relationship" - Paul E, Booker,
Director, East Columbia Basin Irrigation Dist.
"Needs in the Development of the Project" -
Loen L, Bailie, Pres,, South Columbia Basin
Irrigation District

- Discussion and Questions

"THE COLUMBIA BASIN - 1953"

Program
Friday Evening

Clifford Kail, Presiding

7230 PM - Informal Discussion -
legislation Affecting Irrigation Districts,
Voting by Landowners in Irrigation District
Elections,

—_—

Saturday, November 14, 1953

Je A, Weber, Presiding

9:30 AM - Impact of the Columbia Basin on Agriculture

- How the State of Washington is Doing -
Geo., R, Thompson, Assistant Director, Dept.
of Conservation & Development, Olympia

- How the Cammunities are Doing -
Mayor C, M, McCosh, City of Moses Lake,
Robert S, O!'Brien, County Treasurer, Grant
County,
James H, Dodson, County Engineer, Grant County,

Fred Beisner, Presiding

= Committee Reports,
- Election of Officers,

. Ad journment,



