Irrigation Districts who are contributing members for the year 1953 to the State Association of Washington Irrigation Districts:

	TITIBUTOR PIPOLITORS	1000	Irrigable
	District	County	Acres
an American Colonia	Ahtanum Irrigation District	Yakima	8,500
	Buena Irrigation District	Yakima	1,020
-	Carnhope Irrigation Dist. #7	Spokane	250
	Chelan River Irrigation District	Chelan	344
	Columbia Irrigation District	Benton	7,200
	Dungeness Irrigation District	Clallam	1,190
	East Columbia Basin Irrig. Dist.	Adams-Gr	290,000
	East Farms Irrigation Dist. #11	Spokane	1,282
-	Franklin Co. Irrig. Dist. #1	Franklin	3,000
	Gardena Farms Irrig. Dist. #13	Walla Walla	7,000
	Greenacres Irrigation Dist. #5	Spokane	561
	Icicle Irrigation District	Chelan	3,155
	Isenhart Irrigation District	Chelan	276
-	Kennewick Irrigation District	Benton	25,000
Nonetin	Kiona Irrigation District	Benton	1,125
Account.	Kittitas Reclamation District	Kittitas	57,281
	Lake Chelan Reclamation District	Chelan	4,359
	Lowden Irrigation District #2	Walla Walla	
-	Naches-Selah Irrigation District	Yakima	10,000
	North Spokane Irrig. Dist. #8	Spokane	567
	Okanogan Irrigation District	Okanogan	5,250
	Orchard Avenue Irrig. Dist. #6	Spokane	483
	Oroville-Tonasket Irrig. Dist.	Okanogan	6,974
	Otis Orchards Irrig. Dist. #1	Spokane	2,687
	Palisades Irrigation District	Douglas	676
	Pasadena Park Irrig. Dist. #17	Spokane	671
	Peshastin Irrigation District	Chelan	3,523
-	Prosser Irrigation District	Benton	1,958
	Quincy-Columbia Basin Irrig.Dist.	Adams-Gr	239,127
warmen,	Snipes Mountain Irrigation Dist.	Yakima	1,901
	South Columbia Basin Irrig. Dist.	Fr-Gr-WW	100,000
	Spokane Valley Irrig. Dist. #10	Spokane	4,362
	Stemilt Irrigation District	Chelan	1,305
aprezio kie	Sunnyside Valley Irrig. Dist.	Yak-Benton	75,250
	Wenatchee Reclamation Dist.	Che-Douglas	10,909
	Wenatchee Heights Recl. Dist.	Chelan	660
	Whitestone Reclamation Dist.	Chelan	1,900
-	Yakima-Tieton Irrigation Dist.	Yakima	27,271
	38 Districts		907,517
	O DISOLICOS		יובלפוטל

**PROGRAM** 

# State Association Of Washington Irrigation Districts

Ephrata, Washington

November 13 and 14, 1953



EPHRATA RECREATION BUILDING

### "THE COLUMBIA BASIN - 1953"

Friday, November 13, 1953

9:30 AM - Registration - Fee \$1.50

### Fred Beisner, Presiding

- 10:00 AM President's Report Fred Beisner, Yakima Treasurer's Report - Ted Newstrum, Ellensburg
  - Origin & History of the Columbia Basin Project W. Gale Mathews, Ephrata
  - How the Bureau is Doing E. H. Neal, District Irrigation Supervisor,
    USBR, Ephrata
  - Discussion and Questions
  - Caucus for Nominating Committee

# Evan W. Hall. Presiding

- 1:30 PM How the Farmers are Doing "Purchase & Development of a Farm" James C.
  Schill, Jr., Pasco Pumping Unit.
  "Raising of a Crop" Edward Ker, Quincy.
  "Marketing of Crops" Fred G. Lafferty,
  Moses Lake.
  - How the Irrigation Districts are Doing 
    "District-Bureau Relationship" J. A. Weber,
    Pres., Quincy-Columbia Basin Irrigation Dist.

    "District-Farmer Relationship" Paul E. Booker,
    Director, East Columbia Basin Irrigation Dist.

    "Needs in the Development of the Project" Loen L. Bailie, Pres., South Columbia Basin
    Irrigation District
  - Discussion and Questions

### "THE COLUMBIA BASIN - 1953"

# Program Friday Evening

# Clifford Kail, Presiding

7:30 PM - Informal Discussion Legislation Affecting Irrigation Districts.
Voting by Landowners in Irrigation District
Elections.

Saturday, November 14, 1953

### J. A. Weber. Presiding

- 9:30 AM Impact of the Columbia Basin on Agriculture in the State H. M. Ahlquist, Touchet
  - How the State of Washington is Doing Geo. R. Thompson, Assistant Director, Dept. of Conservation & Development, Olympia
  - How the Communities are Doing Mayor C. M. McCosh, City of Moses Lake.
    Robert S. O'Brien, County Treasurer, Grant
    County.
    James H. Dodson, County Engineer, Grant County.

# Fred Beisner, Presiding

- Committee Reports.
- Election of Officers.
- Adjournment.